
Heat Gender Event Place Lane Team Team_age
Distance 

result
Koef. Result

1 1

Ulvi LUTOŠKIN, 1964/ EST

Renāte LĪNE, 1966/ LAT

Velga GAĻANSKA, 1962/ LAT

Vita ANTONE, 1965/ LAT

51 04:15.13 12,4 04:02.73

2 2

Baiba FREIMANE, 1961/ LAT

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ LAT

Baiba STRAUTMANE, 1961/ LAT

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ LAT

55 04:41.99 16,9 04:25.09

3 5

Ingūna TRENCE, 1955/ LAT

Diāna ĒLERTE, 1955/ LAT

Emīlija SPUNDZĀNE, 1953/ LAT

Rita KRUUSE, 1959/ LAT

60 05:14.13 23,5 04:50.63

1 3

Santa ZVILNA, 1987/ LAT

Anda KUNDZIŅA, 1983/ LAT

Vineta LUPIKA, 1974/ LAT

Rudīte EVERTE, 1977/ LAT

35 03:57.52 1,3 03:56.22

2 4

Audronė DUMŠIENĖ, 1957/ LTU

Rūta GEČAUSKAITĖ, 1983/ LTU

Nijolė KONDROTIENĖ, 1961/ LTU

Birutė GEČAUSKIENĖ, 1957/ LTU

51 04:09.85 11,5 03:58.35

1 2 Sandra GOSA, 1961/ LAT 54 05:04.17 18,2 04:45.97

2 3 Vida STACHKUTE-SCHATIENE, 1960/ LTU 55 05:25.88 19,6 05:06.28

3 1 Līga BEĻAKOVA, 1947/ LAT 68 07:12.02 42 06:30.02

1 2 Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ LAT 59 04:37.21 25,6 04:11.61

2 3 Arunas SATAS, 1953/ LTU 62 05:04.54 30,6 04:33.94

3 4 Sergei MORŽAKOV, 1958/ EST 57 05:15.43 22,5 04:52.93

4 1 Zigurds ZĀLĪTIS, 1951/ LAT 64 06:26.10 34,2 05:51.90

1 6

Juhans PALLO, 1947/ LAT

Rein POOULISTE, 1945/ LAT

Juris GRIĶIS, 1947/ LAT

Juris LŪSIS, 1949/ LAT

68 04:20.77 36,3 03:44.47

2 4

Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ LAT

Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ LAT

Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ LAT

Artis KAMOLS, 1967/ LAT

61 04:12.91 25 03:47.91

3 5

Alfredas RAŠČIUS, 1954/ LTU

Vitalis ANTANAVIČIUS, 1953/ LTU

Kasparas ADOMAITIS, 1954/ LTU

Rimantas BAKAS, 1951/ LTU

62 04:15.90 26,5 03:49.40

1
Povilas SKRIVELIS, 1952/ LTU

Vytautas LAKŠTAUSKAS, 1962/ LTU
58 04:13.59 20,8 03:52.79

2
Raimondas KERNAZITKAS, 1956/ LAT

Alvidas VARNAS, 1945/ LAT
65 04:31.77 31,2 04:00.57

1 4
Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ LAT

Sandra GOSA, 1961/ LAT
57 04:14.24 19,4 03:54.84

2 1
Aigars VELIČKO, 1984/ LAT

Evita JAUNBAUERE, 1975/ LAT
36 04:12.23 1,7 04:10.53

3 2
Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ LAT

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ LAT
57 04:32.34 19,4 04:12.94

4 3
Valdiz ZINGERS, 1984/ LAT

Laura INDRĀNE, 1986/ LAT
30 04:13.37 0,2 04:13.17
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5 5
Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ LAT

Renāte LĪNE, 1966/ LAT
57 04:35.84 19,4 04:16.44

1 3

Ulvi LUTOŠKIN, 1964/ EST

Renāte LĪNE, 1966/ LAT

Velga GAĻANSKA, 1962/ LAT

Vita ANTONE, 1965/ LAT

51 01:51.51 6,2 01:45.31

2 1

Diāna ELERTE, 1955/ LAT

Rita KRUUSE, 1959/ LAT

Ingūna TRENCE, 1955/ LAT

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ LAT

58 02:10.14 10,4 01:59.74

3 2

Gunta MINUSA, 1945/ LAT

Baiba STRAUTMANE, 1961/ LAT

Daina KALĒJA, 1972/ LAT

Ieva STRAZDIŅA, 1971/ LAT

53 02:11.50 7,3 02:04.20

1 6

Audronė DUMŠIENĖ, 1957/ LTU

Rūta GEČAUSKAITĖ, 1983/ LTU

Nijolė KONDROTIENĖ, 1961/ LTU

Birutė GEČAUSKIENĖ, 1957/ LTU

51 01:51.99 5,75 01:46.24

2 5

Santa ZVILNA, 1987/ LAT

Anda KUNDZIŅA, 1983/ LAT

Vineta LUPIKA, 1974/ LAT

Rudīte EVERTE, 1977/ LAT

35 01:47.80 0,65 01:47.15

1 3 Sandra GOSA, 1961/ LAT 54 02:13.54 9,1 02:04.44

2 4 Vida STACHKUTE-SCHATIENE, 1960/ LTU 55 02:16.08 9,8 02:06.28

3 2 Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ LAT 56 02:18.26 10,5 02:07.76

4 1 Baiba FREIMANE, 1961/ LAT 54 02:23.72 9,1 02:14.62

DNS 5 Līga BEĻAKOVA, 1947/ LAT 68 DNS 21 DNS

2 Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ LAT 59 01:59.66 12,8 01:46.86

3 Arunas SATAS, 1953/ LTU 62 02:01.98 15,3 01:46.68

4 Sergei MORŽAKOV, 1958/ EST 57 02:03.90 11,25 01:52.65

1
Raimondas KERNAZITKAS, 1956/ LAT

Alvidas VARNAS, 1945/ LAT
65 01:57.77 15,6 01:42.17

2
Povilas SKRIVELIS, 1952/ LTU

Vytautas LAKŠTAUSKAS, 1962/ LTU
58 01:54.79 10,4 01:44.39

1 4

Juhans PALLO, 1947/ LAT

Rein POOULISTE, 1945/ LAT

Andris PRIEDE, 1957/ LAT

Juris LŪSIS, 1949/ LAT

66 01:51.07 16,45 01:34.62

2 5

Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ LAT

Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ LAT

Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ LAT

Artis KAMOLS, 1967/ LAT

61 01:50.67 12,5 01:38.17

3 6

Alfredas RAŠČIUS, 1954/ LTU

Vitalis ANTANAVIČIUS, 1953/ LTU

Kasparas ADOMAITIS, 1954/ LTU

Rimantas BAKAS, 1951/ LTU

62 01:53.30 13,25 01:40.05

1 5
Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ LAT

Sandra GOSA, 1961/ LAT
57 01:49.19 9,7 01:39.49

2 4
Aigars VELIČKO, 1984/ LAT

Evita JAUNBAUERE, 1975/ LAT
36 01:48.21 0,85 01:47.36

3 3
Valdiz ZINGERS, 1984/ LAT

Laura INDRĀNE, 1986/ LAT
30 01:51.76 0,1 01:51.66

4 1
Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ LAT

Renāte LĪNE, 1966/ LAT
57 02:08.30 9,7 01:58.60

DNS 2
Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ LAT

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ LAT
64 00:00.00 14,8 DNS

125 Mix MIX2x

2015. gada 17.july

2nd day

221 W MW4-

MW4x

222 W MW1x

223 M MM1x

#N/A
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A/K

224
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President of the Jury: Valdis Selga
2 no 2

2015.07.18

17:54


